www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
PDA3900
Yagi High-Gain Directional Antenna with Mounting Kit
INTRODUCTION
The PDA3900 yagi antennas are made to work with point-
to-point and multi-point applications. These high gain
antennas are ideal to use with Precision Digital's PDW
series because they give you the flexibility of installing

a particular purpose.
©2019 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PDA3900 Antenna Models
PDA3900-6Y-N Remote 6 dB Yagi High-Gain Directional Antenna
PDA3900-9Y-N Remote 9 dB Yagi High-Gain Directional Antenna
Accessories
Model Description
PDA3120-N 20' RP-SMA F to N Male Extension Cable
PDA3140-N 40' RP-SMA F to N Male Extension Cable
Antenna Coupler
PDA3120-N or PDA3140-N
Extension Cable
Coax Seal Tape